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REVISED CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR AY 2019-2020 

1 TRIMESTER 
Sep - Dec 2019 

2nd TRIMESTER 
Jan - Apr 2020 

3rd TRIMESTER 
May - Aug 2020 

Registration 27 Aug. Tue - 30 Aug. Fri 13 Jan, Mon - 17 Jan, Fri ii May, Mon - 15 May, Fri 
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Last Day of Payment 06 Sep. Fri 22 Jan, Wed 18 ivluy, fvlc'n 

Start of Classes 09 Sep. Mon 27 Jan, Mon 18 May, Mon 

Dropping of Courses 04 Nov, Mon 28 Feb, Fri 03 Jul, Fr, 

Leave of Absence Approval 18 Nov, Mon 13 Mar, Fri .i Jul. Tue 

End of classes 06 Dec, Fri 17 Apr, Fri 07 Aug. Fr, 

Finals week (submission of 

post-module assignments) 
09 Dec, Mon - 10 Dec, Tue 20 Apr, Mon -21 Apr, Tue 10 Aug. Mon - 11 Aug. Tue 

Preliminary exams Postponed 
previously 22 Apr. Wed 

Grade submission 21 Dec. Sat 30 May, Sat 
previously 30 Apr, Thu 

28 Aug. Fri 

Commencement Exercises 28 June, Sun 

HOLIDAYS in AY 2019-2020 
2019 2020 

01 Nov, Fri All Saints Day 01 Jan, Wed New Year's Day 
02 Nov. Sat Additional special (non-working) day 25 Jan, Sat Chinese New Year 
30 Nov, Sat Bonifacio Day 25 Feb, Tue EDSA People Power Revolution Anniversary 

08 Dec, Sun 
Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary 

. . Special (non-working) day 09 Apr, Thu Araw ng Kagitingan 

24 Dec, Tue Additional special (non-working) day 09 Apr, Thu Maundy Thursday 
25 Dec, Wed Christmas Day 10 Apr, Fri Good Friday 
30 Dec. Mon Rizal Day 11 Apr, Sat Black Saturday 
31 Dec. Tue Last Day of the Year 01 May, Fri Labor Day 

12 Jun, Fri Independence Day 
19 Aug. Wed Quezon Day (QC only) 
21 Aug. Fri Ninoy Aquino Day 
31 Aug, Mon National Heroes Day 
TBA Eidul Fitr 

TBA EidulAdha 
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